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School of Medicine

Office of Medical Education
	CLASS OF 2024 (AY 2020-2021)

	MS-1 EXAM SCHEDULE


	Friday, September 11, 2020
	Medical Anatomy Exam 1

	Friday, September 25, 2020
	Medical Anatomy Exam 2

	Monday, September 28, 2020
	Introduction to Medical Interviewing (1st Group)

	Tuesday, September 29, 2020
	Introduction to Medical Interviewing (2nd Group)

	Thursday, October 8, 2020
	Medical Anatomy 3 - Written

	Friday, October 9, 2020
	Medical Anatomy 3 - Practical

	Thursday, October 29, 2020
	Human Genetics 

	Tuesday, November 24, 2020
	Fuel Metabolism

	Monday, November 30, 2020
	Introduction to Physical Examination (1st Group)

	Tuesday, December 1, 2020
	Introduction to Physical Examination (2nd Group)

	Wednesday, December 16, 2020
	Evidence-Based Medicine: Fundamentals

	Friday, December 18, 2020
	Immunology

	Friday, January 29, 2021
	Tissues in Health & Disease

	Friday, February 12, 2021
	Pharmacology

	Friday, March 19, 2021
	Medical Microbiology

	Friday, April 16, 2021
	Neuroscience Exam 1

	Wednesday, May 5, 2021
	Neuroscience Exam 2

	Friday, May 21, 2021
	Introduction to Psychiatry
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